
Hvidovre Badminton Club

Hvidovre International Tournament

October 10 and 11, 2009

D A N I S H  J U N I O R  C U P
U17 INDIVIDUAL TOURNAMENT
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HBC hallen, 62 Bibliotekvej, 2650 Hvidovre, Denmark
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INTRODUCTION:

Hvidovre Badminton Club is pleased to welcome the junior elite players at our open tournament,

and we hope that we are going to see a number of exciting and well-played matches played in a
good atmosphere, like the previous years.

The matches will be played in the HBC-hall, 62 Bibliotekvej, 2650 Hvidovre and
the Præstemosehall, 209 Præstemosen, 2650, DK.

The tournament starts with the mixed doubles.

The tournament committee will arrange transport between the two covered courts.

PLEASE NOTICE:

- Team leader meeting will be arranged in the HBC hall Saturday morning 8:30 am
- That the players are not allowed to play in sponsored clothes which have not been approved by DBF

- That the players must report their arrival to the tournament committee and be ready to play

30 minutes before their matches are to begin as scheduled in the programme
- That warming-up on the courts is not allowed

- That substitute players can only enter in singles if he/she has not been evaluated a stronger player

than the seeded player by the tournament committee, and if the substituted player is also entered
in the double matches

- That in the doubles a player can only be substituted if no matches have been played, and if the

new couple has not been evaluated as being stronger than one of the better seeded couples,
and if the substitute players has not been entered in the same category

- That the HBC hall and the Præstemosehall both have an Restaurant

- That bottles and glasses are not allowed in the covered courts and locker rooms

PRIZES:

1st, 2nd and 3rd prizes in each category.
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M A T C H   S C H E D U L E

HBC hall Saturday 10 Oct 09

101-110 09:00

111-121 10:00
122-131 11:00

132-141 12:00

142-151 13:00
152-162 14:00

163-172 15:00

173-182 16:00
183-193 17:00

194-203 18:00

204-213 19:00
214-219 20:00

Præstemosehall Saturday 10 Oct 09

301-309 09:00

310-317 10:00
318-326 11:00

327-334 12:00

335-343 13:00
344-351 14:00

352-360 15:00

361-369 16:00
370-377 17:00

378-386 18:00

387-394 19:00
395-403 20:00

404-405 21:00

HBC Semifinals Sunday 11 Oct 09

501-504 10:00

505-509 11:00
510-510 12:00

HBC Finals Sunday 11 Oct 09

551-553 13:00

554-555 14:00
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Preliminary matches:

Saturday, October 10, 2009 from 9 am in

- HBC-hallen, 62 Bibliotekvej, 2650 Hvidovre, DK

(Mixed Doubles upper part - no. 1/5 and 2/5, Mens Singles and Mens Doubles)

- Præstemosehallen, 209 Præstemosen, 2650 Hvidovre, DK

(Mixed Doubles lower part - no. 3/5 and 4/5, Ladies Singles and Ladies Doubles)

Semifinals and Finals:

Sunday, October 11, 2009 from 10 am in HBC-hallen, 62 Bibliotekvej, 2650 Hvidovre, DK

Tournament committee:

Mr. Per Skov Simonsen / Mr. Anders Fagerberg, +45 3649 1005 / +45 5123 1805

CONDITIONS OF PLAY:

The tournament will be played in full accordance with the tournament rules and regulations of DBF,

the Danish Badminton association.

The players must be present in the covered courts 30 minutes before the matches are to begin,

as schedules in the programme. Further notice will not be given.

Players proceeding in the respective series, who are not present when notice of their match

is given, will be scratched.

The players who is scratching in single - after the tournament is started - must leave the tournament.

The players are not allowed to leave the courts where the respective matches are to be played,
without permission from the tournament committee. The players must be ready to play their

next match 15 minutes after the end of their previous match.

Any player must unconditionally comply with the instructions given by the umpire or the tournament

committee. The tournament committee have the authority to declare a match lost, if a player is not

willing to comply with their decision.

Any matter of dispute concerning the interpretation of the rules, is settled by the tournament committee

which is also is the superior authority.

If you have to scratch call number +45 4345 8808 / +45 5123 1805 in the evening or

send a e-mail to pssprivat@mail.dk
If you have to scratch on October 10, 2009 call number +45 3649 1005 / +45 5123 1805 - HBC hallen
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Hvidovre Badminton Club welcomes you in our Restaurant.

THE KITCHEN OFFERS:

Toast with cheese and ham                              20 DKK

Sportssandwich with chicken or ham               25  DKK

Danish Meatballs with potato salad                   45  DKK
Clubsandwich                                                    50 DKK

We also offer fresh fruit, soft drinks, candy etc.

In the Præstemosehall the players also have the possibility of buying

sandwiches, fruit and soft drinks.

DINNER / ORDER FORM

Warm dishes/dinner from the HBC restaurant will be available during the entire event.

To ensure swift delivery of warm dishes during Saturday in the 2nd. Hall  Praestemosehallen -

where all ladies matches take place - we ask all teams to place orders and pay in advance.

The menu is:

1)	Noodles with vegetables, chicken and bread or

2)	Lasagna with salad and bread

Cost DKK 60 per portion

No. of Noodles    _______

No. of Lasagna     _______

Preferred time of delivery (Only for Praestemosehallen Saturday Oct. 10, 2009) __:__

Pls. fill in above form and deliver it to the HBC restaurant Saturday morning after the brief.

Best Regards

HVIDOVRE BADMINTON CLUB

Tournament committee
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Mixed Double U17 E 1/5

* 1 Sam DOBSON
England 

Emily WESTWOOD

3 Robin ZAINUDDIN
Sweden / Sverige 

Hanna EKHAMRE

21
11

21
18

(1)

5 Julien MAIO
France / Frankrig 

Laura TYBERGHEIN

7 Line NØRGAARD
Højbjerg 

Mikkel K. ØSTERGAARD

8 Marine LEMAIRE
Belgium / Belgien 

Bram Van CAUWENBERGH

21

15

21

17 (7)

15
21

19
21 (7)

21
19

21
15

(1)

Rsv 9 Dennis SPENGLER
Germany / Tyskland 

Meike BEHRENS

11 Julie NØRBY-ODGAARD Horsens 

Odense OBK Mikkel NORMANN

21

14

17

21

9

21

(11)

13 Matthew CARDER Scotland / Skotland 

Estonia / Estland Helen KAARJARV

15 Joshua MAGEE
Ireland / Irland 

Kirsty WALKER

16 Joachim SUDER Højbjerg 

Solrød Strand Amanda MADSEN

8

21

5

21 (16)

6

21

8

21 (16)

16

21

11

21 (16)

19

21

15

21

(16)
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Mixed Double U17 E 2/5

* 17 Rikke AXELSEN Frederikshavn 

Kastrup KMB Kasper PAULSEN

19 Gaetan MITTELHEISSER
France / Frankrig 

Lorraine BAUMANN

22
20

21
19

(17)

21 Fie Sønderby CHRISTENSEN Erritsø 
Ikast Lasse MØLHEDE

23 Aaron CHENG
England 

Josie LATIMER

24 Thomas DEW-HATTENS Gentofte 
Horsens Line KOCH

21

16

9

21

14

21 (24)

21
16

21
16 (21)

21
13

15
21

15
21

(21)

* 25 Daniel FONT Wales 

Scotland / Skotland Rebekka FINDLAY

27 Leen SIJMENS
Belgium / Belgien 

Jitse Van HEMELRIJCK

21

18

17

21

17

21

(27)

29 Mika KÖNGÄS
Finland 

Airi MIKKELÄ

30 Emre LALE
Turkey / Tyrkiet 

Neslihan KILIC

14

21

22

20

14

21

(30)

31 Niklas NIEMCZYK
Germany / Tyskland 

Anika DÖRR

32 Jacob NILSSON
Sweden / Sverige 

Evelyn JOHANSSON

15
21

21
13

21
14 (31)

21

5

21

15 (30)

12
21

22
24 (30)

19

21

15

21

(30)



Hvidovre Badminton Club

 Page 8 Results October 11, 2009 

Mixed Double U17 E 3/5

33 Akin SENOL
Turkey / Tyrkiet 

Ebru TUNALI

34 Antoine LODIOT
France / Frankrig 

Fanny ARNOU

21
17

21
14

(33)

35 Jonathan FORSBERG
Sweden / Sverige 

Matilda NYGREN-STRANDBERG

36 Dominic SCHERPEN
Germany / Tyskland 

Linda NÄFE

21
19

21
17 (35)

21
9

21
16

(33)

38 Lewis GALLACHER
Scotland / Skotland 

Caitlin PRINGLE

* 40 Oliwer GWILT
Wales 

Elisa PIEK

21

19

21

8 (38)

21

15

23

21

(33)

41 Simon REBHANDL
Austria / Østrig 

Sonja LANGTHALER

42 Steven CAPPLEMAN
England 

Lauren BROMLEY

22

20

18

21

21

19

(41)

44 Jonas ANDERSEN Ikast 

Viby J. Maja KEREN

8
21

12
21

(44)

46 Danskanen AKSELI
Finland 

Jenny NYSTRÖM

* 48 Kai SCHAEFER
Germany / Tyskland 

Laura WICH

19
21

23
25 (48)

19
21

21
19

21
13 (44)

21

14

21

11

(33)
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Mixed Double U17 E 4/5

49 Steve OLESEN Dragør 

Aarhus AB Sofie FUTTRUP

50 Moritz FREUDENTHALER
Germany / Tyskland 

Barbara BELLENBERG

21
17

21
14

(49)

52 Robin PERMENTIERS
Belgium / Belgien 

Stephanie Van WEL

21

9

21

18

(49)

54 Filip MYHREN
Sweden / Sverige 

Seidi AKTAN

* 56 Tim STRANKS
England 

Holly SMITH

18

21

19

21 (56)

24

22

21

13

(49)

57 Katrine NIELSEN
Solrød Strand 

Mathias Bang KNUDSEN

58 Kalle KOLJONEN
Finland 

Sonja PEKKOLA

21

11

21

19

(57)

60 Oskari LARKIMO Finland 

Austria / Østrig Nina ALMER

21

11

21

12

(57)

62 Linus CONRAD
Sweden / Sverige 

Cecilia HEDBERGAfb

* 64 Joris GROSJEAN
France / Frankrig 

Léa PALERMO

 W.O.

(64)

21

16

16

21

15

21 (64)

16
21

15
21

(64)

Mixed Double U17 E 5/5

16 Joachim SUDER Højbjerg 

Solrød Strand Amanda MADSEN

30 Emre LALE
Turkey / Tyrkiet 

Neslihan KILIC

18

21

13

21

(30)

33 Akin SENOL
Turkey / Tyrkiet 

Ebru TUNALI

* 64 Joris GROSJEAN
France / Frankrig 

Léa PALERMO

21
16

18
21

21
17 (33)

21
10

21
13

(30)
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Mens Single U17 1/5

* 1 Lucas CORVEE France / Frankrig 

3 Martin FORSBERG Sweden / Sverige 

22

20

16

21

21

10

(1)

5 Sam VANDENBROECK Belgium / Belgien 

7 Danskanen AKSELI Finland 

9
21

17
21 (7)

21

15

21

14

(1)

* 9 Niklas NIEMCZYK Germany / Tyskland 

11 Jonathan DOLAN Ireland / Irland 

21

13

21

17

(9)

13 Nikolaj ANDERSEN Holbæk 

15 Aaron CHENG England 

21

19

21

17 (13)

19

21

20

22 (13)

21
17

18
21

21
11

(1)

* 17 Mathias MUNDBJERG Aarhus AB 

19 Dominic SCHERPEN Germany / Tyskland 

21

12

21

18

(17)

21 Casper Nørsø PEDERSEN Kastrup KMB 

23 Frederik KIRKEDAL Erritsø 

21

13

21

14 (21)

21

9

19

21

21

17

(17)

* 25 Joonas KORHONEN Finland 

27 Gregor Mc VEAN Scotland / Skotland 

15

21

21

10

23

21

(25)

29 Thijs DEMEYERE Belgium / Belgien 

31 Kevin HOFF Odense OBK 

32 Emrah KOPRU Turkey / Tyrkiet 

21
12

21
16 (31)

13

21

14

21 (31)

21

18

19

21

22

24 (31)

21
15

21
14 (17)

21
18

21
15

(1)
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Mens Single U17 2/5

* 33 Tim STRANKS England 

35 Albin HJELM Sweden / Sverige 

18

21

15

21

(35)

37 Mathias CHRISTIANSEN Allinge-Sandvig, Tejn 

39 Akin SENOL Turkey / Tyrkiet 

19
21

16
21 (39)

21

13

15

21

22

20

(35)

* 41 Daniel FONT Wales 

43 Bruce DORAN Scotland / Skotland 

21

4

21

14

(41)

45 Jitse Van HEMELRIJCK Belgium / Belgien 

47 Moritz FREUDENTHALER Germany / Tyskland 

20

22

18

21 (47)

21

15

22

20 (41)

21
16

21
19

(35)

* 49 Kasper ANTONSEN Aarhus AB 

Rsv 51 Mathias Bang KNUDSEN Solrød Strand 

21

8

18

21

21

9

(49)

53 Michael Esbjörnsson (Bmk AURA) Sweden / Sverige 

55 Antoine LODIOT France / Frankrig 

10

21

17

21 (55)

21

18

21

18

(49)

* 57 Jacob NILSSON Sweden / Sverige 

59 Mathias L. HANSEN Ikast 

21

17

17

21

21

16

(57)

61 Mika KÖNGÄS Finland 

63 Robin PERMENTIERS Belgium / Belgien 

64 Tobias RASMUSSEN Esbjerg ESG 

11
21

21
10

21
19 (63)

21

10

17

21

15

21 (63)

21

15

23

21 (57)

21
16

10
21

21
14 (49)

21
11

14
21

21
10

(35)
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Mens Single U17 3/5

65 Lasse HANSEN Esbjerg ESG 

66 Henry AARNIO Finland 

12

21

13

21

(66)

68 Oliwer GWILT Wales 

21

18

6

21

19

21

(68)

70 Nick MARCOEN Belgium / Belgien 

* 72 Robin ZAINUDDIN Sweden / Sverige 

 W.O.
(72)

12

21

21

19

12

21

(72)

74 Rhys WALKER England 

Rsv 76 Jonathan FORSBERG Sweden / Sverige 

21

15

9

21

19

21

(76)

Rsv 78 Dennis SPENGLER Germany / Tyskland 

* 80 Rasmus Grill NOES Aarhus AB 

8
21

7
21 (80)

9

21

4

21 (80)

20

22

15

21

(80)

81 Filip MYHREN Sweden / Sverige 

82 Matthew CARDER Scotland / Skotland 

21

16

21

13

(81)

84 Mathias Rud PEDERSEN Værløse 

9

21

21

18

18

21

(84)

86 Ruaraidh SIM Ireland / Irland 

* 88 Steven CAPPLEMAN England 

21

19

17

21

7

21 (88)

16
21

15
21

(88)

90 Tolga OZSOY Turkey / Tyrkiet 

92 Marijn PUT Belgium / Belgien 

13

21

15

21

(92)

94 Mads B. ANDERSEN Odense OBK 

* 96 Kai SCHAEFER Germany / Tyskland 

14
21

17
21 (96)

21
19

15
21

21
16 (92)

21

8

21

3 (88)

21

19

21

16

(80)
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Mens Single U17 4/5

97 Nikolaj VESTRUP Skælskør 

98 Bram Van CAUWENBERGH Belgium / Belgien 

21

19

21

14

(97)

100 Lewis GALLACHER Scotland / Skotland 

21

12

26

24

(97)

102 David DAUGAARD Skovshoved 

* 104 Emre LALE Turkey / Tyrkiet 

6
21

13
21 (104)

13

21

20

22

(104)

106 Jonathan TANG Kolding BK 

108 Kalle KOLJONEN Finland 

10

21

19

21

(108)

110 Joshua MAGEE Ireland / Irland 

* 112 William GOUDALLIER France / Frankrig 

13
21

11
21 (112)

21

9

21

10 (108)

21

15

21

12

(104)

114 Oskari LARKIMO Finland 

116 Matthias ALMER Austria / Østrig 

12

21

16

21

(116)

118 Douglas LIDMAN Sweden / Sverige 

Rsv 120 Mikkel K. ØSTERGAARD Højbjerg 

21
23

21
11

18
21 (120)

21

14

16

21

11

21

(120)

122 Dennis Tran (Bmk AURA) Sweden / Sverige 

124 Frederik COLBERG Holbæk 

15

21

17

21

(124)

126 Rune IVERSEN Randers BK 

* 128 Sam DOBSON England 

14
21

13
21 (128)

19

21

24

22

19

21 (128)

11

21

19

21 (128)

18

21

19

21

(128)

Mens Single U17 5/5

* 1 Lucas CORVEE France / Frankrig 

35 Albin HJELM Sweden / Sverige 

21

18

7

21

16

21

(35)

* 80 Rasmus Grill NOES Aarhus AB 

* 128 Sam DOBSON England 

21
15

23
21 (80)

21

16

21

11

(35)
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Mens Double U17 E 1/5

* 1 Lucas CORVEE
France / Frankrig 

Joris GROSJEAN

3 Lasse MØLHEDE Ikast 

Værløse Mathias Rud PEDERSEN

16
21

21
11

19
21

(3)

5 Rhys WALKER
England 

Aaron CHENG

7 Thijs DEMEYERE
Belgium / Belgien 

Nick MARCOEN

21
19

21
16 (5)

21
19

21
14

(3)

* 9 Kasper ANTONSEN
Aarhus AB 

Mathias MUNDBJERG

11 Moritz FREUDENTHALER
Germany / Tyskland 

Niklas NIEMCZYK

21

14

21

10

(9)

Afb 13 Rasmus Carøe CHRISTENSEN Højbjerg 

Aarhus AB Rasmus Grill NOES

15 Oskari LARKIMO
Finland 

Danskanen AKSELI

Rsv 16 Rasmus Grill NOES Aarhus AB 

Sweden / Sverige Dennis Tran (Bmk AURA)

21

23

22

20

23

21 (15)

 W.O.

(15)

24

26

18

21 (15)

21

17

21

16

(3)
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Mens Double U17 E 2/5

* 17 Steven CAPPLEMAN
England 

Sam DOBSON

19 Joonas KORHONEN
Finland 

Kalle KOLJONEN

21
17

21
19

(17)

21 Akin SENOL
Turkey / Tyrkiet 

Semih KARAKAS

Rsv 23 Martin FORSBERG Sweden / Sverige 
Belgium / Belgien Jitse Van HEMELRIJCK

24 Bruce DORAN Scotland / Skotland 
Sweden / Sverige Michael Esbjörnsson (Bmk AURA)

21

10

22

20 (23)

12
21

21
15

19
21 (23)

17
21

21
11

15
21

(23)

* 25 Julien MAIO
France / Frankrig 

Antoine LODIOT

27 Tobias RASMUSSEN Esbjerg ESG 

Randers BK Rune IVERSEN

19

21

21

13

13

21

(27)

29 Albin HJELM
Sweden / Sverige 

Linus CONRAD

31 Mathias CHRISTIANSEN Allinge-Sandvig, Tejn 

Skovshoved David DAUGAARD

32 Steve OLESEN Dragør 

Gentofte Thomas DEW-HATTENS

21

19

8

21

18

21 (32)

17

21

18

21 (32)

21

17

19

21

18

21 (32)

20

22

21

16

21

19

(23)
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Mens Double U17 E 3/5

33 Gregor Mc VEAN
Scotland / Skotland 

Matthew CARDER

34 Jonathan DOLAN
Ireland / Irland 

Ruaraidh SIM

21
18

21
14

(33)

Rsv 36 Dominic SCHERPEN Germany / Tyskland 
Scotland / Skotland Lewis GALLACHER

21

16

17

21

21

16

(33)

38 Lasse HANSEN Esbjerg ESG 
Holbæk Nikolaj ANDERSEN

* 40 Kai SCHAEFER
Germany / Tyskland 

Dennis SPENGLER

24

22

21

13 (38)

11

21

23

21

21

19

(33)

41 Joachim SUDER Højbjerg 

Kastrup KMB Casper Nørsø PEDERSEN

42 Marijn PUT
Belgium / Belgien 

Sam VANDENBROECK

21

13

21

12

(41)

44 Daniel FONT
Wales 

Oliwer GWILT

14

21

12

21

(44)

46 Matthias ALMER
Austria / Østrig 

Simon REBHANDL

* 48 Jacob NILSSON
Sweden / Sverige 

Filip MYHREN

 W.O.

(48)

21

14

21

17 (44)

12
21

11
21

(44)
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Mens Double U17 E 4/5

49 Mika KÖNGÄS
Finland 

Henry AARNIO

50 Mads B. ANDERSEN
Odense OBK 

Mikkel NORMANN

7
21

15
21

(50)

52 Jonas ANDERSEN
Ikast 

Mathias L. HANSEN

14

21

22

24

(52)

54 Tolga OZSOY
Turkey / Tyrkiet 

Emrah KOPRU

* 56 William GOUDALLIER
France / Frankrig 

Gaetan MITTELHEISSER

16

21

10

21 (56)

17

21

17

21

(56)

57 Robin PERMENTIERS
Belgium / Belgien 

Bram Van CAUWENBERGH

Afb 58 Mikkel K. ØSTERGAARD Højbjerg 

Solrød Strand Mathias Bang KNUDSENAfb

 W.O. (57)

60 Jonathan FORSBERG
Sweden / Sverige 

Douglas LIDMAN

21

18

19

21

18

21

(60)

62 Frederik KIRKEDAL Erritsø 

Kolding BK Jonathan TANG

* 64 Frederik COLBERG Holbæk 

Kastrup KMB Kasper PAULSEN

8

21

16

21 (64)

12

21

12

21 (64)

14
21

18
21

(64)

Mens Double U17 E 5/5

3 Lasse MØLHEDE Ikast 

Værløse Mathias Rud PEDERSEN

23 Martin FORSBERG Sweden / Sverige 

Belgium / Belgien Jitse Van HEMELRIJCK

21

11

21

15

(3)

44 Daniel FONT
Wales 

Oliwer GWILT

* 64 Frederik COLBERG Holbæk 
Kastrup KMB Kasper PAULSEN

13
21

22
20

14
21 (64)

22
24

19
21

(64)
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Ladies Single U17 E 1/5

* 1 Léa PALERMO France / Frankrig 

3 Kira AMMITZBØLL Kolding BK 

4 Busenur KORKMAZ Turkey / Tyrkiet 

13

21

23

21

21

19 (3)

21

11

21

16

(1)

5 Line KOCH Horsens 

6 Lauren BROMLEY England 

16
21

24
22

13
21

(6)

7 Fie Sønderby CHRISTENSEN Erritsø 

8 Caitlin PRINGLE Scotland / Skotland 

21

11

21

8 (7)

17

21

8

21 (7)

21
17

18
21

14
21

(7)

Afb * 9 Celine JUEL Odense OBK 

10 Jenny NYSTRÖM Finland 

 W.O. (10)

11 Caroline BIRKHOLM Gentofte 

12 Kirsty WALKER Ireland / Irland 

21

19

21

10 (11)

23

21

23

21

(10)

Rsv 13 Hanna EKHAMRE Sweden / Sverige 

14 Meike BEHRENS Germany / Tyskland 

21
18

21
15

(13)

15 Sonja LANGTHALER Austria / Østrig 

16 Angela CASTILLO Belgium / Belgien 

21

17

17

21

19

21 (16)

14

21

14

21 (16)

21

11

17

21

14

21 (16)

21

14

21

13

(7)
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* 17 Line KJÆRSFELDT Aarhus AB 

18 Emilie Carlsen (ASKIM) Sweden / Sverige 

21

8

21

9

(17)

19 Linda NÄFE Germany / Tyskland 

20 Stephanie Van WEL Belgium / Belgien 

21
14

10
21

21
18 (19)

21

17

21

17

(17)

21 Julie Rechnagel CHRISTENSEN Vendsyssel BK 

22 Nina ALMER Austria / Østrig 

21

9

21

9

(21)

23 Sonja PEKKOLA Finland 

24 Mie FALKENBERG Lillerød 

15

21

10

21 (24)

23

21

16

21

21

18 (21)

22
24

17
21

(21)

* 25 Emily WESTWOOD England 

26 Ebru TUNALI Turkey / Tyrkiet 

14

21

21

17

21

17

(25)

27 Laura WICH Germany / Tyskland 

28 Mathilde LIGNEAU France / Frankrig 

23

21

21

10 (27)

21

19

21

13

(25)

29 Julie MESSERSCHMIDT Allinge-Sandvig, Tejn 

30 Mia LENTFER Solrød Strand 

21

14

21

11

(29)

Afb 31 Laura SAMANIEGO Spain / Spanien 

32 Evelyn JOHANSSON Sweden / Sverige 

 W.O.

(32)

21

13

21

9 (29)

21
14

16
21

16
21 (29)

21
13

21
19

(21)
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33 Kerstin Hartvig NIELSEN Randers BK 

34 Sara ORTVANG Greve 

17

21

18

21

(34)

35 Helen KAARJARV Estonia / Estland 

36 Leen SIJMENS Belgium / Belgien 

14
21

8
21 (36)

21

8

21

16

(34)

37 Sara JOHANSEN Aarhus AB 

38 Hanna Westerbäck (TROLLHÄTTAN) Sweden / Sverige 

21

12

21

14

(37)

39 Louise BREEN Wales 

* 40 Holly SMITH England 

14

21

18

21 (40)

21

15

21

14 (37)

21
18

21
11

(34)

41 Neslihan KILIC Turkey / Tyrkiet 

42 Anna Thea MADSEN Holbæk 

15

21

14

21

(42)

43 Laura TYBERGHEIN France / Frankrig 

44 Julie KJELDSEN Dragør 

7

21

21

13

18

21 (44)

21

12

21

16

(42)

45 Matilda NYGREN-STRANDBERG Sweden / Sverige 

46 Nanna VESTERGAARD Højbjerg 

19

21

9

21

(46)

47 Emilie FURBO Ikast 

* 48 Sandra-Maria JENSEN Solrød Strand 

19

21

19

21 (48)

23

21

13

21

9

21 (48)

17
21

21
16

21
12 (42)

12
21

13
21

(42)
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49 Clémence CHAUBET France / Frankrig 

50 Seidi AKTAN Sweden / Sverige 

21

19

16

21

21

23

(50)

51 Marine LEMAIRE Belgium / Belgien 

52 Barbara BELLENBERG Germany / Tyskland 

9
21

15
21 (52)

21

8

16

21

21

16

(50)

53 Sarina KOHLFÜRST Austria / Østrig 

54 Neslihan YIGIT Turkey / Tyrkiet 

9

21

12

21

(54)

55 Airi MIKKELÄ Finland 

* 56 Cathrine FOSSMO Norway / Norge 

21

16

21

11 (55)

21

17

12

21

11

21 (55)

18
21

21
19

18
21

(55)

57 Kristina WEESGAARD Vendsyssel BK 

58 Rebekka FINDLAY Scotland / Skotland 

15

21

19

21

(58)

59 Josie LATIMER England 

60 Sofie FUTTRUP Aarhus AB 

21

9

18

21

8

21 (60)

19

21

11

21

(60)

61 Anika DÖRR Germany / Tyskland 

62 Lorraine BAUMANN France / Frankrig 

21

15

13

21

14

21

(62)

63 Marie DEMY Belgium / Belgien 

* 64 Nicole SCHALLER Swiss / Schweiz 

9

21

9

21 (64)

15

21

14

21 (64)

14
21

12
21 (64)

8
21

14
21

(64)

Ladies Single U17 E 5/5

7 Fie Sønderby CHRISTENSEN Erritsø 

21 Julie Rechnagel CHRISTENSEN Vendsyssel BK 

21

18

18

21

21

15

(7)

42 Anna Thea MADSEN Holbæk 

* 64 Nicole SCHALLER Swiss / Schweiz 

20

22

21

19

17

21 (64)

14

21

22

24

(64)
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Ladies Double U17 E 1/3

* 1 Sandra-Maria JENSEN Solrød Strand 

Aarhus AB Line KJÆRSFELDT

3 Josie LATIMER England 

Swiss / Schweiz Nicole SCHALLER

4 Neslihan KILIC
Turkey / Tyrkiet 

Neslihan YIGIT

11
21

6
21 (4)

21

17

16

21

19

21

(4)

5 Leen SIJMENS
Belgium / Belgien 

Marine LEMAIRE

6 Hanna Westerbäck (TROLLHÄTTAN)
Sweden / Sverige 

Emilie Carlsen (ASKIM)

13

21

8

21

(6)

7 Sarina KOHLFÜRST
Austria / Østrig 

Sonja LANGTHALER

Rsv 8 Kirsty WALKER Ireland / Irland 

Wales Louise BREEN

21

12

21

18 (7)

21

14

21

10 (6)

21
12

21
8

(4)

* 9 Linda NÄFE
Germany / Tyskland 

Meike BEHRENS

10 Airi MIKKELÄ
Finland 

Jenny NYSTRÖM

21

17

21

15

(9)

11 Holly SMITH England 

Scotland / Skotland Caitlin PRINGLE

12 Hanna EKHAMRE
Sweden / Sverige 

Seydi AKTAN

21
15

21
11 (11)

19

21

21

17

14

21

(11)

13 Nanna VESTERGAARD Højbjerg 
Solrød Strand Amanda MADSEN

14 Cathrine FOSSMO Norway / Norge 
Solrød Strand Katrine NIELSEN

21
11

21
18

(13)

15 Lorraine BAUMANN
France / Frankrig 

Fanny ARNOU

16 Sara ORTVANG Greve 
Holbæk Anna Thea MADSEN

21

12

19

21

21

13 (15)

21
7

21
10 (13)

14
21

19
21 (13)

11

21

19

21

(13)
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17 Julie KJELDSEN Dragør 

Gentofte Caroline BIRKHOLM

18 Laura WICH
Germany / Tyskland 

Barbara BELLENBERG

23
21

21
17

(17)

19 Nina ALMER Austria / Østrig 
Finland Sonja PEKKOLA

20 Kristina WEESGAARD Vendsyssel BK 
Aarhus AB Sara JOHANSEN

7
21

19
21 (20)

24
22

13
21

13
21

(20)

21 Julie NØRBY-ODGAARD Horsens 
Randers BK Kerstin Hartvig NIELSEN

22 Rebekka FINDLAY Scotland / Skotland 

Wales Elisa PIEK

21

11

21

19

(21)

23 Kira AMMITZBØLL Kolding BK 

Viby J. Maja KEREN

* 24 Emily WESTWOOD
England 

Lauren BROMLEY

20

22

22

20

15

21 (24)

21

10

21

11 (21)

20

22

17

21

(21)

25 Clémence CHAUBET
France / Frankrig 

Mathilde LIGNEAU

26 Matilda NYGREN-STRANDBERG
Sweden / Sverige 

Evelyn JOHANSSON

21

17

21

19

(25)

27 Angela CASTILLO
Belgium / Belgien 

Marie DEMY

28 Julie MESSERSCHMIDT Allinge-Sandvig, Tejn 
Ikast Emilie FURBO

7
21

13
21 (28)

14
21

8
21

(28)

29 Mie FALKENBERG Lillerød 
Vendsyssel BK Julie Rechnagel CHRISTENSEN

30 Busenur KORKMAZ
Turkey / Tyrkiet 

Ozge TOYRAN

21
11

11
21

21
19

(29)

31 Line NØRGAARD Højbjerg 
Solrød Strand Mia LENTFER

* 32 Rikke AXELSEN Frederikshavn 

Odense OBK Celine JUEL

22

24

22

20

24

22 (31)

21

16

19

21

14

21 (31)

21
19

21
19 (28)

21

18

21

18

(21)
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Ladies Double U17 E 3/3

13 Nanna VESTERGAARD Højbjerg 

Solrød Strand Amanda MADSEN

21 Julie NØRBY-ODGAARD Horsens 

Randers BK Kerstin Hartvig NIELSEN

21
18

12
21

23
21

(13)
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